
 

More Stops are available on this route. Please see www.translink.co.uk to Find out More.  

 

 

 

 

109 Bus, Lisburn, Ballinderry, Glenavy, Crumlin  

Stop Leave time 

Lisburn, Bus centre (15-20min Walk To school) 16:05 

Knockmore, Longstone Street (9min Walk To school) 16:06 

Knockmore, Belvoir Crescent (9min Walk To school) 16:06 

Magheragall, Brookmount Road 16:16 

Ballinderry Upper, White Lane  16:20 

Ballinderry Upper, The Middle Church  16:28 

Ballinderry Lower, The Beeches 16:31 

Glenavy, Edenturcher Crossroads 16:41 

Crumlin, Helen Street 16:55 

http://www.translink.co.uk/

